
Name of the Company : STL GLOBAL LIMITED

Scrip Code : 532730

Quarter Ended : MARCH 31, 2009

As a percentage 

of(A+B)
1

As a percentage 

of (A+B+C)

Number of shares As a percentage  

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*100

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 

Group
2

1 Indian

(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 14 11,848,540 11,848,540 43.16 43.16 3000000 25.32

(b) Central Government/ State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(c) Bodies Corporate 3 5,604,140 5,604,140 20.41 20.41 3000000 53.53

(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(e) Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Sub Total(A)(1) 17 17,452,680 17,452,680 63.57 63.57 6000000 34.38

2 Foreign

a Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/

Foreign Individuals)

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

0.00

b Bodies Corporate (OCB) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

c Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

d Any Others(Specify) (Foreign Trust) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

d-i 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

d-ii 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Total Shareholding of Promoter     and 

Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

17 17,452,680 17,452,680 63.57 63.57 6000000 34.38

(B) Public shareholding NA NA

1 Institutions NA NA

(a) Mutual  Funds/ UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 3 568,647 568,647 2.07 2.07

(c) Central Government/ State Government(s) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(d) Venture  Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 1 122,582 122,582 0.45 0.45

(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(h) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(h-i) NIL 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

(h-ii) NIL 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 691,229 691,229 2.52 2.52

B 2 Non-institutions NA NA

(a) Bodies Corporate 317 1,339,952 1,339,951 4.88 4.88

(b) Individuals

I

Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding 

nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh

11,661 5,580,888 5,580,622 20.33 20.33

II ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal   share 

capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

56 1,404,310 1,404,310 5.12 5.12

(c) Any Other  (NRI) 175 591,030 591,030 2.15 2.15

(c-i) Any Other  (Clearing members) 21 14,315 14,315 0.05 0.05

(c-ii) Any Other (HUF) 290 378,276 378,276 1.38 1.38

Sub-Total (B)(2) 12,520 9,308,771 9,308,504 33.91 33.91

(B)
Total         Public Shareholding (B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

12,524 10,000,000 9,999,733 36.43 36.43 NA NA

TOTAL (A)+(B) 12,541 27,452,680 27,452,413 100.00 100.00

(C) Shares  held  by Custodians and against which 

Depository Receipts have been issued

0 0 0 NA 0.00 NA NA

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 12,541 27,452,680 27,452,413 NA 100.00
6000000.00 34.38

Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Category 

code

Category of 

Shareholder

Number of 

Shareholders

Total number 

of  shares

Number of shares 

held in 

dematerialized 

form

Total shareholding as a percentage of 

total number of shares



(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category 

“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Number As a % of Grand 

Total (A)+(B)+(C) 

Number As a percentage  As a % of grand total 

(A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause 

(I)(a)

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)=(V)/(III)*100 (VII)

1 SUMITRA AGGARWAL 3391830 12.35519 2200000 64.86174 8.01379

2 SANDEEP AGGARWAL 1733460 6.31436 800000 46.15047 2.91411

3 JAI PARKASH AGGARWAL 2869050 10.45089 0 0 0

4 VINITI AGGARWAL 796400 2.90099 0 0 0

5 JYOTI AGGARWAL 20000 0.07285 0 0 0

6 VIMAL KUMAR AGGARWAL 30000 0.10928 0 0 0

7 SAVITRI DEVI AGGARWAL 130000 0.47354 0 0 0

8 JAI PARKASH AGGARWAL (HUF) 100000 0.36426 0 0 0

9 SANGEETA AGGARWAL 200000 0.72853 0 0 0

10 RITA AGGARWAL 1204380 4.38711 0 0 0

11 VINOD KUMAR AGGARWAL 837020 3.04896 0 0 0

12 VIKAS AGGARWAL 170000 0.61925 0 0 0

13 VISHAL AGGARWAL 170000 0.61925 0 0 0

14 PAYAL AGGARWAL 196400 0.71541 0 0 0

15 RECKON INDUSTRIES LIMITED (Formerly Gandhar Exports Ltd) 1823600 6.64270 1254000 68.76508 4.56786

16 RUCHI INDIA LIMITED 154540 0.56293 0 0 0

17 TARGET FASHIONS LIMITED 3626000 13.20818 1746000 48.15223 6.36003

TOTAL 17452680 63.57368 6000000 34.37867 21.85579

Total shares held Shares Pledged or otherwise encumberedSr. No. Name of the shareholder



(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category 

“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total number of 

shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 

indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 IDBI BANK LTD. 300382 1.09418

Total 300382 1.09418

                       



(I)(d)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder * Category of 

Shareholders 

(Promoters / Public)

Number of 

locked-in 

shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total 

number of shares {i.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at 

para (I)(a) above}

1 SANGEETA AGGARWAL PROMOTERS 50000 0.18213

2 RITA AGGARWAL PROMOTERS 301095 1.09678

3 VINOD KUMAR AGGARWAL PROMOTERS 209255 0.76224

4 VIKAS AGGARWAL PROMOTERS 42500 0.15481

5 VISHAL AGGARWAL PROMOTERS 42500 0.15481

6 PAYAL AGGARWAL PROMOTERS 49100 0.17885

7 SANDEEP AGGARWAL PROMOTERS 206081 0.75068

8 JAI PARKASH AGGARWAL PROMOTERS 2599950 9.47066

9 SUMITRA AGGARWAL PROMOTERS 2060445 7.50544

10 VINITI AGGARWAL PROMOTERS 975 0.00355

11 RECKON INDUSTRIES LIMITED PROMOTERS 50000 0.18213

12 RUCHI INDIA LIMITED PROMOTERS 38635 0.14073

TOTAL 5650536 20.58282

Statement showing details of locked-in shares



(II)(a)

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR 

(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of outstanding 

DRs 

Number of shares 

underlying outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 

percentage of total number of shares 

{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated 

in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 NIL NIL NIL 0.00

2 0.00

3 0.00

4 0.00

5 0.00

6 0.00

7 0.00

8 0.00

9 0.00

TOTAL 0 0 0.00

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 



(II)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR 

(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, 

etc.)

Number of shares

 underlying outstanding  

DRs 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 

percentage of total number of shares {i.e., 

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 

Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 NIL NIL NIL 0.00

2 0.00

3 0.00

4 0.00

5 0.00

6 0.00

7 0.00

8 0.00

9 0.00

TOTAL 0 0 0.00

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying 

shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares 



FORM A

Name of the Company : STL GLOBAL LIMITED

                        Scrip Code 532730 Quarter Ended 31/03/2009

Category 

Code
Category % of Shareholding

I CONTROLLING/STRATEGIC HOLDINGS

A BASED IN INDIA

1 Indian Individuals/HUFs & Relatives 43.15987

2 Indian Corporate Bodies/ Trusts/ Partnerships 20.41382

3 Persons Acting in Concert (also include Suppliers/ 

Customers) 0.00000

4 Other Directors & Relatives (other than in 1 above) 0.00000

5 Employee Welfare Trusts/ESOPs (already converted into 

shares but locked in) 0.00000

6 Banks/Financial Institutions 0.00000

7 Central/ State Govt. 0.00000

8 Central/ State Govt. Institutions 0.00000

9 Venture Funds/ Private Equity Funds 0.00000

Sub Total  A 63.57368

0.00000

B BASED OVERSEAS 0.00000

10 Foreign Individuals (including FDI) 0.00000

11 Foreign Corporate Bodies (including FDI) 0.00000

12 Non Resident Indians (Individuals) 0.00000

13 Non Resident Indian Corporate Bodies 0.00000

Sub Total  B 0.00000

C GDRs/ADRs/ ADSs 0.00000

Sub Total  C 0.00000

D OTHERS (Please specify here___TRUST___________________) 0.00000

Sub Total D 0.00000

0.00000

E ANY OTHER SHARES LOCKED-IN (except covered above) 0.00000

Sub Total  E 0.00000

Sub Total I 63.57368

….contd

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN SUMMARY FOR FREE-FLOAT INDICES

No.of Shares Held

11,848,540                                                

5,604,140                                                  

                                                                -   

                                                                -   

-                                                             

-                                                             

-                                                             

-                                                             

17,452,680                                                

-                                                             

-                                                             

-                                                             

-                                                             

-                                                             

-                                                             

-                                                             

-                                                             

17,452,680                                                

-                                                             

-                                                             

-                                                             
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II FREE FLOAT % of Shareholding

A BASED IN INDIA

1 Indian Individuals/HUFs 26.82242

2 Indian Corporate Bodies/Trusts/Partnerships 4.93310

3 Independent Directors & Relatives 0.00000

4 Present Employees 0.00000

5 Banks/Financial Institutions 2.07137

6 Central/State Govt. 0.00000

7 Central/ State Govt. Institutions 0.00000

8 Insurance Companies 0.00000

9 Mutual Funds 0.00000

10 Venture Funds/ Private Equity Funds 0.00000

11 Customers 0.00000

12 Suppliers 0.00000

13 Trust -                          

14 Clearing Members -                          

Sub Total  A 33.82689

B BASED OVERSEAS

15 Foreign Individuals 0.00000

16 Foreign Corporate Bodies 0.00000

17 Foreign Institutional Investors (SEBI-registered) 0.44652

18 Non Resident Indians (Individuals) 2.15290

19 Non Resident Indian Corporate Bodies 0.00000

20 Foreign Financial Institutions/Banks -                          

Sub Total  B 2.59943

C GDRs/ADRs/ADSs 0.00000

Sub Total  C 0.00000

D OTHERS (Please specify here ______________________) 0.00000

Sub Total  D 0.00000

Sub Total II 36.42632

Grand Total 100

BROAD SUMMARY OF HOLDINGS % of Shareholding

Total Controlling/ Strategic Holdings 63.57368                                    

Total Free-float 36.42632                                    

Grand Total 100                                              

SUMMARY OF DOMESTIC/FOREIGN HOLDINGS % of Shareholding

Total Domestic Holding 97.40057                                    

Total Foreign Holding 2.59943                                      

Grand Total 100                                              

No.of Shares Held

7,363,474                                                  

1,354,267                                                  

-                                                             

-                                                             

568,647                                                     

-                                                             

-                                                             

-                                                             

-                                                             

-                                                             

-                                                             

-                                                             

9,286,388                                                  

-                                                             

-                                                             

122,582                                                     

591,030                                                     

-                                                             

713,612                                                     

-                                                             

-                                                             

-                                                             

-                                                             

10,000,000                                                

27,452,680                                                

No.of Shares Held

17,452,680                                                

26,739,068                                                

713,612                                                     

27,452,680                                                

10,000,000                                                

27,452,680                                                

No.of Shares Held
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FORM B

of the Company : STL GLOBAL LIMITED

                        Scrip Code 532730 Quarter Ended 31/03/2009

Sl.no. Holders Name No.of Shares Held % of Shareholding Category Code

1 SUMITRA AGGARWAL 3391830 12.35519 IA( 1)

2 SANDEEP AGGARWAL 1733460 6.31436 IA( 1)

3 JAI PARKASH AGGARWAL 2869050 10.45089 IA( 1)

4 VINITI AGGARWAL 796400 2.90099 IA( 1)

5 JYOTI AGGARWAL 20000 0.07285 IA( 1)

6 VIMAL KUMAR AGGARWAL 30000 0.10928 IA( 1)

7 SAVITRI DEVI AGGARWAL 130000 0.47354 IA( 1)

8 JAI PARKASH AGGARWAL (HUF) 100000 0.36426 IA( 1)

9 SANGEETA AGGARWAL 200000 0.72853 IA( 1)

10 RITA AGGARWAL 1204380 4.38711 IA( 1)

11 VINOD KUMAR AGGARWAL 837020 3.04896 IA( 1)

12 VIKAS AGGARWAL 170000 0.61925 IA( 1)

13 VISHAL AGGARWAL 170000 0.61925 IA( 1)

14 PAYAL AGGARWAL 196400 0.71541 IA( 1)

15 RECKON INDUSTRIES LIMITED (Formerly Gandhar Exports Ltd) 1823600 6.6427 IA( 2)

16 RUCHI INDIA LIMITED 154540 0.56293 IA( 2)

17 TARGET FASHIONS LIMITED 3626000 13.20818 IA( 2)

*** Total *** 17452680 63.57368

CONTROLLING/STRATEGIC HOLDERS
(Include every single holder and list them Categorywise)
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FORM C

Name of the Company : STL GLOBAL LIMITED

                        Scrip Code 532730 Quarter Ended 31/03/2009

Sl.no. Holders Name No.of Shares Held
% of 

Shareholding
Category Code

Relationship, if any 

with anyone in I

1 INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA LIMITED 300382 1.09418 IIA( 5)

TOTAL 300382 1.09418

  

BACK

FREE-FLOAT HOLDERS

DISCLOSE ONLY HOLDINGS OF 1% & ABOVE
(List holders Categorywise)
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